
UK Client & Broker Engagement 

Contact Us

Client Engagement Team:

Steve Liberda Engaged Client Team Manager Steve.Liberda@aig.com M	 +44 (0)7526 917 011

David Cowell Client Director David.Cowell@aig.com  M:	 +44 (0)7535 677 790

Mandy Sidhu Client Director Mandy.Sidhu@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7872 815 000

Nick du Rocher Client Director Nick.Durocher@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7711 759 809

Andrew Griffin Client Director Andrew.Griffin@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7702 340 331

Claire O’Mahony Client Executive Claire.Omahony@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7922 417 592

Graeme Condie Client Executive Graeme.Condie@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7752 465186

Dominique Nicholson 
(Currently on Maternity Leave)

Business Development Executive Dominique.Nicholson@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7792 421 206

Business Development:

Lee Brewer Client Director Lee.Brewer@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7510 371 305

Kelly Hunter
Head of Client & Broker Engagement, UK 

M:	 +44 (0)7872 866 768 
Kelly.Hunter@aig.com



www.aig.co.uk

American International Group, Inc. (AIG) is a leading global insurance organization. AIG member companies provide a wide range of property casualty insurance, life insurance, retirement solutions, and other financial 
services to customers in approximately 8070 countries and jurisdictions. These diverse offerings include products and services that help businesses and individuals protect their assets, manage risks and provide for retirement 
security. AIG common stock is listed on the New York Stock Exchange.
Additional information about AIG can be found at www.aig.com | YouTube: www.youtube.com/aig | Twitter: @AIGinsurance www.twitter.com/AIGinsurance | LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/company/aig. These references with 
additional information about AIG have been provided as a convenience, and the information contained on such websites is not incorporated by reference into this press release.
AIG is the marketing name for the worldwide property-casualty, life and retirement, and general insurance operations of American International Group, Inc. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.
com. All products and services are written or provided by subsidiaries or affiliates of American International Group, Inc. Products or services may not be available in all countries and jurisdictions, and coverage is subject to 
underwriting requirements and actual policy language. Non-insurance products and services may be provided by independent third parties. Certain property-casualty coverages may be provided by a surplus lines insurer. 
Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insureds are therefore not protected by such funds.

UK Client & Broker Engagement | Contact Us

Broker Engagement:

Kate Robinson Broker Engagement Manager Kate.Robinson@talbotuw.com M:	 +44 (0)7783 781 798

Rafique Ahsunollah Broker Relationship Manager Rafique.Ahsunollah@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7740 423 151

Andrew Hales Broker Relationship Manager Andrew.Hales@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7970 269 184

Richard Cahill Broker Relationship Manager Richard.Cahill@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7858 373 382  

Stuart Samuels Broker Relationship Manager Stuart.Samuels@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7730 212 908

Chris Conyard Broker Relationship, Portfolio  
Solutions & Data Analytics  
Team Manager

Chris.Conyard@aig.com M: +44 (0) 7783 830 275

Oliver Dilloway Portfolio Solutions Support Oliver.Dilloway@aig.com M: +44 (0) 7729 106 497

Stephanie Shott Sales Support Administrator Stephanie.Shott@aig.com T:	 +44 (0)20 8680 7242

Catherine Shaw Claims Broker Relationship  
& Delivery Lead

Catherine.Shaw@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7713 784 342

Claims Account Relationship Managers (CARM):

Ian Allan Claims Account Relationship Leader Ian.Allan@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7711 759 809

Carmela Claydon Claims Account Relationship Manager Carmela.Claydon@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7540 157 259

Fiona Miller Claims Account Relationship Manager Fiona.Miller@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7854 102 396

Jonathan Reed Claims Account Relationship Manager Jonathan.Reed@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7736 365 435

Lisa Jones Claims Account Relationship Manager Lisa.Jones2@aig.com M:	 +44 (0)7711 194 382
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